
# Last Name First Name Company

# of 
stores Head Office Address Zip Code City Country Tel: E-Mail: Website

Membe
r since

1 Larsson Isak City Self-Storage Sverige AB 6 S:t Erikssonsgatan 121 113 43 Stockholm Sweden +47 23 13 70 00 ila@cityselfstorage.com www.cityselfstorage.se 2003

2 Ågren Peter Shurgard Sweden AB 36 Norra Vallgatan 70 211 22 Malmö Sweden peter.agren@shurgard.se www.shurgard.se 2003

3 Agerskov Allan Pelican Self Storage AB 6 Kungsgatan 44, 6 th floor 111 35 Stockholm Sweden +46 020 340 340 aa@pelicanselfstorage.com www.pelicanselfstorag
e.se

2007

4 Walden Junior Eget Lager AB 2 Honungsgatan 8 432 95 Varberg Sweden +46 340 64 11 80 info@egetlager.se www.egetlager.se 2008

5 Pedersen Jens Lagermix AB 3 Svärmarevägen 25 311 72 Falkenberg Sweden +46 34620028 info@lagermix.se www.lagermix.se 2008

6 Falk Niclas Servatus Förrådsanläggningar AB 1 Servicevägen 6 541 41 Skövde Sweden +46 500 43 56 60 info@storewell.se www.storewell.se 2008

7 Lindgren Mari Eget Förråd 2 Koppargatan 7 602 23 Norrköping Sweden +46 11 473 58 01 mari@almroths.se www.egetforrad.se 2012

8 Hådell Magnus Lidingö Förrådscenter Self Storage A 1 Förrådsvägen 11B 181 41 Lidingö Sweden +46 8 731 69 40 magnushadell@forradscenter.se www.forradscenter.se 2012

9 Berntsson Mats Förrådet i Stenungsund HB 2 Järnblästen 108 444 95 Ödsmål Sweden +46 70 8887887 info@forradet.nu www.forradet.nu

10 Schöld Jonas Cordelia Consulting AB 1 Fridhemsvägen 11 261 73 Häljarp Sweden +46 418430637 info@kronmagasinet.se www.kronmagasinet.s
e

2014

11 Tollefsen Jörgen Tegs Mark Bygg 1 Box 4010 904 02 Umeå Sweden +46 90776030 jorgen@suxal.com www.tegsmarkbygg.se 2014

12 Thelin Ulf Xtraplats AB 1 Maskingatan 14 231 36 Trelleborg Sweden +46 410 355 020 info@xtraplats.se www.xtraplats.se 2014

13 Jakobsson Lelle LagerSmart AB 1 Runhällsgatan 13 745 39 Enköping Sweden +46 171620620 info@lagersmart.se www.lagersmart.se 2014

14 Molin Erik ForsCon AB 6 Nybrogatan 23A 852 31 Sundsvall Sweden +46 20-244 9980 info@hyrplats.se www.hyrplats.se 2014

15 Fredrik Sandelin 24Storage AB 27 Luntmakargatan 46 103 95 Stockholm Sweden +46 10 49 49 700 fredrik.sandelin@24storage.com www.24storage.com 2014

16 Lundberg Patrik Blom Smart Förvaring 3300 AB 1 Hammarsmedsgatan 26 542 35 Mariestad Sweden 46702742324 mariestad@smartforvaring.nu smartforvaring.se 2014

17 Eirefelt Martin Eirefelt Self Storage 1 Gjuterivägen 6 311 32 Falkenberg Sweden 46346120000 martin@eirefelt.se www.eirefeltselfstorag
e.se

2014

18 Finch Peter Magasinera Extrafickan AB 11 Hedentorpsvägen 8 291 59 Kristianstad Sweden 4644246401 info@magasinera.com www.magasinera.com 2014

19 Frisk Jan Storemore AB 3 Noravägen 1 691 53 Karlskoga Sweden +46 70 6626690 info@storemore.se www.storemore.se

20 Byman Patrick All-In Storage Kalmar AB 1 Holavägen 12 561 39 Huskvarna Sweden 4648060101 info@allinstorage.se www.allinstorage.se 2015

21 Tennström Alexander Alabanza Sweden AB 3 Kista Science Tower - Färögatan 3 164 51 Kista Sweden 46771400040 info@alabanza.se www.alabanza.se 2015

22 Selin Björn Eget Förråd i Karlstad AB 2 Drottninggatan 40 652 25 Karlstad Sweden +46 54 291500 bjorn.selin@midpoint.se www.egetforrad.se/kar
lstad23 Eriksson Patrik LagerCity 2 Box 181 Falun Sweden +46 023 19600 info@lagercity.se www.lagercity.se

24 Fällman Timo Umeå Storage AB 2 Skiljevägen 42 904 26 Umeå Sweden +46 070-6950114 timo@dcap.se www.umeastorage.se

25 Burman Sven Sjöstadens Förråd & Förvaring 1 Midskeppsgatan 1 120 66 Stockholm Sweden +46 0739-287833 info@sjostadensforrad.se www.sjostadensforrad.
se26 Cato Michaela Ladulås Lager/Malmahus 2 Landsvägsgatan 3 642 60 Malmköping Sweden +46 157 45 44 00 michaela@ladulaslager.se www.ladulaslager.se

27 Dahlby Jonas Jon Dahlby  Company AB 1 Östergatan 22 452 32 Strömstad Sweden 46722031108 extraplatsstd@gmail.com 2015

28 Palmertz Nils Selfgo Storage AB 1 Birger Jarlsgatan 2 114 34 Stockholm Sweden 46707322600 info@selfgostorage.se www.selfgostorage.se 2015

29 Lundgren Niclas Förrådsakkuten AB 1 Box 683 521 21 Falköping Sweden +46 709359224 info@forradsakuten.se www.forradsakuten.se 2016

30 Almqvist Jonas Sala Förrådshotell 1 Rådmansgatan 17 733 30 Sala Sweden +46 739630591 info@salaforradshotell.se www.salaforradshotell.
se

2016

31 Björkegren Magnus Nivika Mittlager AB 6 Ringvägen 38 331 32 Värnamo Sweden +46 705558375 magnus@nivika.se www.mittlager.nu 2016

32 Englund Lars Lager för alla, Nyköping AB 1 Gumsbackevägen 8 611 38 Nyköping Sweden +46 703590484 lasse.lager@telia.com www.lagerforalla.se 2016

33 Sjöbergh Roberth Mer Plats i Skåne AB 1 Bandgatan 6 265 38 Åstorp Sweden +46 70 7776753 info@merplats.se www.merplats.se 2016

34 Dahlgren Joachim X-Space AB 1 Ekhagsvägen 3 293 40 Olofström Sweden +46 70 35 22 177 joachim@xspace.se www.xspace.se 2017

35 Lindbom Stig Norham Norraskolgatan AB 1 Hammarvägen 53 562 31 Norrahamm
a

Sweden +46 790142781 info@stigges.se www.norhamlager.se 2017

36 Johansson Jan FB Jannaj AB 2 Lindholmsvägen 33 41757 Göteborg Sweden +46 70620 64 10 info@getingboet.se www.gettingboet.se 2017

37 Knutsson Christian Bitab AB 1 Elestorpsvägen 135 26991 Båstad Sweden +46 708882253 bitab@bjarenet.com www.bastadselfstorag
e.com

2017

38 Nilsson Ola OP Nilson Plastemballage AB 1 Box 50 15321 Järna Sweden +46 8 551 733 55 ola@opnilson.se www.opnilson.se 2017

39 Andersson Erland Lilla Lagret i Lindome AB 1 Skintaby Roseneberg 374 30561 Harplinge Sweden +46 709687414 rosenbergaren@gmail.com 2017

40 Söderberg Magnus Bostadsfabriken i Växjo AB 2 Schweringvägen 16 352 49 Växjö Sweden +46 70 54 33 429 info@storeaway.se www.storeaway.se 2017

41 Hallberg Mikael Merx Storage 1 Galvaniseringsgatan 5 41707 Göteborg Sweden +46 101609890 mikael.hallberg@merxfastigheter.
s

www.merxstorage.se 2017

42 Quist Linus Wigénsgruppens Förrådshotell 1 Hjälmarydsvägen 1 57338 Tranås Sweden +46 0140760100 linus@wigensgruppen.se www.wiggensgruppen.
se

2017

43 Sefastsson Mikael Lager 1 AB 1 Midgårdsgatan 2 831 45 Östersund Sweden +4670-580 80 49 info@lager1ab.se www.lager1ab.se 2017

44 Nyberg Johan Kopperkronan 1 Sveavägen 55 113 59 Stockholm Sweden +46 08 40 809977 johan.nyberg@kopparcronan.se www.kopparcronan.se 2018

45 Nathanaelson Alexander Safe Block AB 1 Box 11 692 21 Kumla Sweden +46 72 99 23 061 alexander@safeblock.se www.safeblock.se 2018
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46 Peter Lagerberg Bra Förvaring 1 Energivägen 1 294 39 Sölvesborg Sweden +46 708 28 58 58 peter@braforvaring.se www.braforvaring.se 2018

47 Gustaf Larsson Lyktanslager 1 Värmbolsvägen 37 64153 Katrineholm Sweden info@lyktanslager.se www.lyktanslager.se 2018

48 Björn Broström Karlskoga AB 1 Skogsbovägen 12 69471 Karlskoga Sweden info@kgalager.se www.kgalager.se 2019

49 Christer Jagedal Yourstorage AB 1 Solskiftegatan 48 44253 Ytterby Sweden christer@yourstorage.se www.yourstorage.se 2019

50 Marcus Schiller Smart Selfstorage AB 1 SKEPPARGATAN 57 11459 Stockholm Sweden macki.schiller@gmail.com 2019

51 Lars Jacobssen Cityforradet 1 Rågången 83 260 40 Viken Sweden lars.jacobsen@cityforradet.se www.cityforradet.se 2019

52 Andreas Kirsebom Förrådsbolaget 1 Landskronavägen 27 B 252 32 Helsingborg Sweden info@forradsbolaget.se www.forradsbolaget.se 2019

53 Dan Samuelsson Bergkeep AB 1 Petters väg 81 439 52 Åsa Sweden hej@bergkeep.com www.bergkeep.se 2019

54 Mathias Blomberg 
Hading

Entrax Fastighet AB 1 Herrestadsgatan 21 271 39 Ystad Sweden mathias.hading@enrax.se www.enrax.se 2019

55 Henric Carlsson Makhazin AB 1 Bastiongatan 45150 Udevalla Sweden carlsson@resultatgruppen.se www.resultatgruppen.s
e

2019

56 Janne Lindgren Mitt Förråd Nacka 1 Augustendalsvägen 8 131 52 Nacka 
Strand

Sweden Janne@brunow.se www.mittforrad.com 2019

57 Fredrik Westerberg Skovde Lagerhotell AB 1 Billingstorpsvägen 1A 541 32 Skövde Sweden westerberg.f@gmail.com 2019

58 Lars-Åke Pettersson Lagerkungen AB 1 Herkulesvvägen 5 62121 Visby Sweden info@lagerkungen.se www.lagerkungen.se 2019

59 Ulrik Nillsson Etab Relocation AB 1 Skargardsvagen 270 139 30 Varmdo Sweden Ulrik@flyttar.se www.flyttar.se 2020

60 Jan-Peter Hägg Lagerhotell Kubiken AB 1 Stockvagen 4 531 54 Lidkoping Sweden uthyrning@kubiken.nu www.kubiken.nu 2020

61 Lars‐Göran Adgård Midroc Properties AB 1 Box 501 811 25 Sandviken Sweden lars@adgard.se 2020

62 Michael Fogelberg European Self Storage 1 Kungsgatan 8 (KG10) 1143 Stockholm Sweden michael@europeanselfstorage.e
u

2020

63 Marc Skarman Instorage Sverige AB 1 Fasanvagen 3, 182 79 Stocksund Sweden marc.skarman@gmail.com 2020

64 Jonathan Marenius Safe Storage Sweden AB 1 Kabelgatan 4 434 37 Kungsbacka Sweden Jonathan@safestorage.se www.safestorage.se 2020

65 Christian Weldingh HyrBox Sverige AB 10 Hyllie Boulevard 39 215 37 Malmö Sweden christian@hyrbox.se www.hyrbox.se 2020

66 Frank Miller Justus Fastigheter i Bankeryd AB not open yet Industrigatan 3 564 31 Bankeryd Sweden frank.miller@millerbadrum.se 2020

67 Mats Steijner Green Storage 9 BOX 5200 ꞏ 10244 Stockholm Sweden mats.steijner@greenstorage.se www.greenstorage.se 2021

68 Anders  Häggström Lager Horman not open yet Södra allén 9 591 91 Motala Sweden anders.varby@boremail.com www.lagerhorman.se 2022
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